XTRFY MZ1 WIRELESS QUICK-START GUIDE
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OFF CPI RGB PGDN
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©® 26-50%
® 51-75%

® 76-100%




PGDN

1200

1600

3200

4000

7200

19000

POLLING RATE
® 125Hz
® 500 Hz

® 1000 Hz
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OFF CPI RGB PGDN

BRIGHTNESS

OFF CPI RGB PGDN




PGDN

OFF CPI RGB PGDN




LIFT-OFF DISTANCE
® 1MM

® 2MM

DEBOUNCE




FACTORY RESET

WEIGHT BALANCE







REMOVE SHELL







CHARGE THE MOUSE VIA
COMPUTER USB PORT ONLY

FOR THE FULL MANUAL: SCAN THE QR CODE
BELOW OR GO TO XTRFY.COM/DOWNLOADS

(2) SUPPORTRXTRFY.COM
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